
NORTHERN RAILWAY
RAILWAY RECRUITMENT CELL

OPTION FORM Date :          /       /

(To Be Filled by the Candidate Only)

Form -  B DD/MM/YYYY

CONTROL NO : ROLL NO :

CANDIDATE NAME :

FATHER'S NAME :

Location Code
Carriage Cleaner/Mech.
Gateman/Traffic
Helper Khallasi/Telecom
Khallasi Helper /Engg.
Khallasi/Elet./W
Khallasi/S&T
Pointman
Safaiwala-Med/Male/Female
Safaiwala-Med/Male/Female
Trackman/Engg.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

CHOICES

Advice : Candidate to fillup Code No. in the box below as per his/her Preference :

Sign of the Candidate
(                                                          )

MOBILE NO :

1. I understand that Irrespective of the option exercised, Northern Railway / Railway Recruitment Cell has 
      the right to post Candidate at any Location / post as per Administrative requirement.

2. I also Understand that Post, will be allotted subject to Medical Classification and availability as per Category.

( Attach in the File )

Ambala
Ambala
Ambala
Ambala
Ambala
Ambala
Ambala
Ambala

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Firozpur

Khallasi /Mech./W
Khallasi Helper/Engg.
Pointsman
Trackman

Ambala
Ambala

Carriage Cleaner/Mech.
DSL Cleaner/Mech.
Gateman/Traffic
Khallasi Helper/Engg.

Firozpur
Firozpur
Firozpur

Khallasi/S & T
Pointman
Trackman

Firozpur    Khallasi Helper/Engg.

Firozpur
Firozpur
Firozpur

Gateman/Traffic
Khallasi Helper/Engg.
Khallasi/Store

Lucknow
Lucknow
Lucknow

Carriage Cleaner/Mech.
Gateman/Traffic
Pointman
Trackman

Moradabad
Moradabad
Moradabad
Moradabad

Location Code
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

SSB Khallasi/Store
Khallasi Helper/Engg.
Khallasi Helper/Engg.

RCF/
RCF/

Khallasi Helper/Engg.
Khallasi/Mech/W

Jagadhari
Jagadhari

Attentend/Male/Female
Attentend/Male/Female
Safaiwala-Med/Male/Fe

NR
NR
NR

Post Post
CHOICES

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

Preference

Code->

Med Med
B1
A2
B1
C1
B1
A2
A2
C2
C1
B1
C1
A2
A2
B1
B1
B1
A3
B1
C1

B1
A2
B1
A2
A2
C2
B1
A3
A2
B1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C2
C1
C2

Stor Depo

Kapurthall

Rai Bareily

Stor Depo

Preference

Order

Order

Code->

Candidate are  advised to exercises maximum options  for posting , in their  own  interest . In case of less options,
 if  desired posting is not available  as per merit/medical  fitness  , posting shall be allotted by  default by the system .

NOTE:-

Central Hospital
Central Hospital

Central Hospital

S   A    M   P   L     E


